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1,10 m 7 de Marzo de 2020

Ordenes de Salida

2007 / CASTANA / HOLST

BROAMM MOTOR
ESPANA S.L./
NONE

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
HUBERT
APRICOT VAN OVERIS BERTHOU,
AKTION PUR Z / REONIKA X 139543 A:nthony 20237 ER
CALVADOS / 2015/ ANON TEAM
CASTANO / ZANG HORSES S.L. /
STUDFARM OVERIS
EDOUARD DU L’gﬁ?\j‘;g
TERROIR Celine ’
IOWA / QUILEA ST LOUISE 135638 133027 ES
CELINE ARAGON /
X QUIDAM DE REVEL /
~ FRANCOIS
2014 / CASTANA / SF
ROEMER
UNIKISS RODRIGUEZ
KANTOR DE LOGERIE / PINA, Diego
KISS ME DE KREISKER X 136887 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 266624 ES
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2009 / PINA / MICHEL
CASTANA / SF CIZERON
GOMEZ-POMAR
.
CENTURY / CALA / 2008 / 119703 i 164377 ES
_ POMAR RUIZ /
CASTANA / CDE
CLARA GOMEZ-
POMAR
DIONA MARIE D'Ajal;ﬁlzo'\"
VINGINO / MARIE CECILE / 133045 48096 ES
MARINA DIAZ
2008 / ALAZANA / KWPN
LOBON / NONE
R
NONE / NONE / 2011 / 131361 ' 261303 ES
p DAVID GONZALEZ
ALAZAN / CRUZ
RECIO / NONE
EDELSTAR VAN GARCIA
MARKHOVE MARCOS, Aurea
NONSTOP / NIKA V.D. 126478 AUREA GARCIA 46564 ES
ZI)DELING / 2004 / MARCOS / AUREA
CASTANA / BWP GARCIA MARCOS
FERNANDEZ-
CARL DER GROSSE 19 BRb?gGC?Z'tiAna
CORIALL / ELEKTRA VII / 105826 ' 148579 ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

RED FLAG DE WALYRO
KANNAN / ELOISE D'ALOUS
X EGOIST /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

QUALITY DE
VILLAFRANCA
10 KALASKA DE SEMILLY /
EVAMP DE V. X CRUISING /
2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

CASANOVA B
11 NERULO / RAID X RIBOT /
2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

ULTIMOR DE BRIOUX
LAURIER DE HERE / DIVA
12 D'OR X OBERON DU
MOULIN / 2008 / ALAZANA
/AA.

DAME DE FERANN
UGANO SITTE / DIEDLIEDIE
13 X ROBIJN VAN HET
LINDENHOF D98 / 2009 /
TORDO / BELGA

EDANNA VAN
TENHAEGENDOORN
14 NONSTOP / RAMARA TER
DOLEN / 2004 / CASTANA
/ BWP

PEPERINA
PEPPERMILL / ALENE X
MATTERHORN /2012 /

CASTANA / AES

15

AL ASOMBRA
CARDENTO / OPORTUNE
MINOTAIS / 2014 /
CASTANO / CDE

16

ACANTE DE LYONS
PANAMA TAME / BALESTRA
TRONWUAY X PALESTRO Il

/2010 / ALAZANA / SF

17

KARINA ARTIME
KANNAN / CALATA X
CALATO / 2009 / CASTANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

127960

109253

130622

104411

139316

112519

130325

115532

138939

114348

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ DE
LA CUESTA,
Elena
IRENE MONICA
HORVATH JAUME /
Y.WALYRO

BUSTAMANTE
FERNANDEZ,
Veronica
MARIA CARMONA
GONZALEZ /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

SANCHEZ
PANADERO,
Béarbara
BARBARA
SANCHEZ
PANADERO /
ANDRES BADER
CASTANEDA

VILLOSLADA
GONZALEZ,
Marta
ANA GONZALEZ
VILLALBA / LILIANE
BRIZZI

FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO, Lucia
LUCIA FERNANDEZ

HIDALGO /
ELEVAGE DE
FERANN

REAL DE ASUA
DIEZ, Marta
ARANTZAZU DIEZ
GUTIERREZ /
BAETEN-
HULSMANS ELLY

SIGUENZA
FLOREZ, Alicia
ALICIA SIGUENZA

FLOREZ / NONE

LEZAMA-
LEGUIZAMON
ACHA, Virginia
CARLOS BUJ GIL /
SANTIAGO DE
GABRIEL

PUCHER
FUENTES,
Valentina

DAYANA FUENTES

AZUAJE /
LAURENCE
DESCHENES

JURADO MALLO,
Silvia
SANTIAGO
GRUEIRO NOCHE /
AGROARTIME S.C.

L.D.N.

253733

258360

158189

126389

221503

48055

96204

41173

272271

128830

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AU

ES



0s

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GUILTY-S
ENRIQUE LOWLANDS /
MATHILDE HAYETTES X

PAPILLON ROUGE / 2011/
ALAZANA / PSH

LANDORELLE FRAN
GRETES
LANDOR S / DEMOISELLE
DU RI D’ASSEN X TOULON
/2014 / CASTANA / SWB

TATTOO DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
GINKIA X GINUS / 2012 /

ALAZANA / CDE

BURGRIVE A
BURGGRAAF / SIMONE-Z /
2005 / CASTANA / HOLST

CARETTE
CARIONE / JANETTE X
ZANDIGO /2012 /
CASTANA / KWPN

JACKPOT
DALLAS VDL / MILJONAIR X
CONCORDE /2014 /
TORDO / KWPN

COLDPLAY 30
CORONAS / LACE / 2009 /
CASTANO / WESTF

ESPIA PT
ESPRIWALL / GADEA X
GRAVENNO /2011 /
CASTANO / CDE

NATAN DE SAUCO
CARETINO / LORENA X
EMILION / 2013 / CASTANA
/ CDE

CONMIRA PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS IV X
RANDO / 2006 / CASTANA

/ HOLST

L.A.C.

133083

156806

128825

49835

139314

138124

148048

134041

128170

132976

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

AYUSO DE
PAUL, Catalina
Y.ANANTARA /
AGROVARANDAS,
LDA

FERREIRA
NASCIMENTO,
Murilo
CARLOS PICAZO
MONTOYA / NONE

JENTSCH
VILLEGAS,
Victor
VICTOR JENTSCH
VILLEGAS / NONE

ALCARAZ
TORRES,
Patricia
PATRICIA ALCARAZ
TORRES /
Y.WALYRO

GARCIA
URTASUN, Nora
CRISTINA URTASUN

FERNANDEZ /
NONE

GISBERT
GARCIA, Laura
LAURA GISBERT
GARCIA / NONE

FDZ. DE
GAMBOA
AGUINAGA,
Maria 246987
ARIDANI RIVERO
SOSA / BRUNO
FEHMER

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
Barbara
IGNACIO DIES
MANAS /
MERCEDES PEREZ-
TABERNERO

ANTONIO
ZAMARRO,
Alejandro

LUIS MURILLO
GUIRAO / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA,
Daniella

THEODOROS

KRAVVAS / NONE

L.D.N.

17945

249642

20244

46633

235327

99055

37625

227324

250251

Pais

ES

BR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUMIX
LUDWING VON BAYERN /
PAR EXCELLENCE /2008 /

ALAZANA / WESTF

CARLOS MANCIAIS
UGOBAK DES BALEINES /
QUIDAM MANCIAISE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL / 2012
/ CASTANA / SF

LUALIA
NORDICO / GERMANICA X
SHERATON /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ORIGI VAN T SPIJKER
ARMSTRONG VAN DE
KAPEL / INA-REVE VAN HET
KEIZERSHOF X NABAB DE
REVE / 2014 / ALAZAN /
BELGA

CHERRY D'HONVAULT
KANNAN / JORFEE
D'HONVAULT X VELOCE DE
FAVI /2012 / NEGRO / SF

KAROBICA VAN HET
EELSHOF
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF / PATSY ROYAL
/2010 / ALAZAN / BELGA

AMSET PALIJA
APACHE D" ADRIERS /
GRISELDA D'ALSY X
DANCER PRINCE / 2010 /
TORDA / SF

BEST IN TIME D’ICK Z
CEIRAD’ICK /
TEEKITIEZZIE DE MUZE X
FOR PLEASURE / 2015 /
CASTANO / ZANG

MRS ROBINSON

DODO S T/ OKA DA

FIGUEIREDA / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

L.A.C.

105416

133740

90864

134408

137681

134986

121245

139541

140192

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MEMBRADO
DUENSING,
Vanessa
MIGUEL
MEMBRADO
MARGELI /
ALEXANDRA U
DIRK PAPE

FERNANDEZ
REY, Luis
JOSE ANTONIO
ARIZMENDI CARLIN
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ
REY, Luis
EL DUENDE / LAC
INTERNACIONAL

TRIGO RUIZ,
Marta
SHOW JUMPING
HORSE SL / LUDO
VAN LOON

EGUIZABAL DEL
CAMPO, Ana
ANA EGUIZABAL

DEL CAMPO /
NONE

ARRADI CASAS,
Patricia
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

CARBONELL
CHUMILLAS,
Marina
RICARDO
CARBONELL SAN
NICOLAS / NONE

HUBERT
BERTHOU,
Anthony
KEVIN GONZALEZ
DE ZARATE / NONE

ARAGON
LORENZO,
Celine
NOELIA BAYARRI /
NOELIA BAYARRI

L.D.N.

15927

16424

16424

17338

1802

206652

49983

20237

133027

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES
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